
LOCATION MAP

CONSTRUCTION DRAWINGS FOR

SHEET INDEX

1 COVER SHEET
2 KEY SHEET & PHASING PLAN
3 CLEARING AND EROSION CONTROL PH1-A
4 CLEARING AND EROSION CONTROL PH1-B
5 CLEARING AND EROSION CONTROL PH2-A
6 CLEARING AND EROSION CONTROL PH2-B
7 PAVING, DRAINAGE AND GRADING PLAN-A
8 PAVING  DRAINAGE AND GRADING PLAN-B
9 DETAILS- PAVING, GRADING AND DRAINAGE
10 UTILITY PLANS-A
11 UTILITY PLANS -B
12 SEWER PROFILES
13 DETAILS- WATER AND SANITARY
14 DETAILS- WATER AND SANITARY
15 PROJECT SPECIFICATIONS
16 PROJECT SPECIFICATIONS
17 PROJECT SPECIFICATIONS





WETLAND NO.5
SHWT 4.83'

TLAND NO.25

WETLAND NO.19
SHWT 10.03'
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CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE
AND CONCRETE WASHOUT

SEDIMENT BASIN 1
90' X 60' X 3'

NATURAL RESOURCE FENCE TO BE
INSTALLED ALONG WETLAND BOUNDARY
LINE AND SILT FENCE INSTALLED 5' OFF
NATURAL RESOURCE FENCE

NATURAL RESOURCE FENCE TO
BE INSTALLED ALONG WETLAND

BOUNDARY LINE AND SILT FENCE
INSTALLED 5' OFF NATURAL

RESOURCE FENCE

NATURAL RESOURCE FENCE
TO BE INSTALLED ALONG

FDOT EASEMENT LINE AND
SILT FENCE INSTALLED 5' OFF
NATURAL RESOURCE FENCE

NATURAL RESOURCE FENCE TO
BE INSTALLED ALONG WETLAND

BOUNDARY LINE AND SILT FENCE
INSTALLED 5' OFF NATURAL

RESOURCE FENCE

STOCKPILE TO BE RELOCATED
ON SITE FOR CONSTRUCTION

ACCESS ROAD.
REMAINING STOCKPILE TO BE

USED ON SITE

NTS

TEMPORARY SEDIMENT BASIN SIZE AND CALCULATIONS
SIZE REQUIRED: (3,630 CU FT.  PER DISTURBED ACRE)
TOTAL DISTURBED AREA:   8.21   ACRES
3,630 CU. FT. (x   8.21   ACRES) =  29,802  CU FT.
SIZE PROVIDED:    32,400    CU FT.



WETLAND NO.8
SHWT 8.23'

WETLAND NO.5
SHWT 4.83'

SR
 7

6

WETLAND NO.8
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SEDIMENT BASIN 2
90' X 60' X 3'

NATURAL RESOURCE FENCE TO BE
INSTALLED ALONG WETLAND BOUNDARY
LINE AND SILT FENCE INSTALLED 5' OFF
NATURAL RESOURCE FENCE

EXISTING TREE (47) TO BE REMOVED

EXISTING TREES (31,34) TO BE REMOVED

NATURAL RESOURCE FENCE TO BE
INSTALLED ALONG WETLAND BOUNDARY
LINE AND SILT FENCE INSTALLED 5' OFF
NATURAL RESOURCE FENCE

NATURAL RESOURCE FENCE
TO BE INSTALLED ALONG
REAR LOT LINE AND SILT
FENCE INSTALLED 5' OFF

NATURAL RESOURCE FENCE

NATURAL RESOURCE FENCE TO BE
INSTALLED ALONG WETLAND BOUNDARY
LINE AND SILT FENCE INSTALLED 5' OFF
NATURAL RESOURCE FENCE

NTS

TEMPORARY SEDIMENT BASIN SIZE AND CALCULATIONS
SIZE REQUIRED: (3,630 CU FT.  PER DISTURBED ACRE)
TOTAL DISTURBED AREA:   7.10   ACRES
3,630 CU. FT. (x   7.10   ACRES) =  25,787  CU FT.
SIZE PROVIDED:    27,000    CU FT.
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CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE
AND CONCRETE WASHOUT

NATURAL RESOURCE FENCE TO BE
INSTALLED ALONG WETLAND BOUNDARY
LINE AND SILT FENCE INSTALLED 5' OFF
NATURAL RESOURCE FENCE

NTS

DANDY CURB TM

CURB INLET SEDIMENT CONTROL
N.T.S

DANDY CURB BAG TM

NTS

DANDY CURB TM

CURB INLET SEDIMENT CONTROL
N.T.S

DANDY CURB BAG TM
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NATURAL RESOURCE FENCE TO BE
INSTALLED ALONG WETLAND BOUNDARY
LINE AND SILT FENCE INSTALLED 5' OFF
NATURAL RESOURCE FENCE

NTS

DANDY CURB TM

CURB INLET SEDIMENT CONTROL
N.T.S

DANDY CURB BAG TM

NTS

DANDY CURB TM

CURB INLET SEDIMENT CONTROL
N.T.S

DANDY CURB BAG TM
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WETLAND NO.5
SHWT 4.83'

TLAND NO.25

WETLAND NO.19
SHWT 10.03'
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BASIN A
MIN ROAD CROWN = 9.86

MIN PERIMETER GRADE = 10.80
MIN FINISH FLOOR ELEV = 11.23

DRAINAGE STRUCTURE TABLE

NO.

S-1

S-2

S-3

S-4

S-4A

S-5

S-6

S-6A

S-7

S-8

S-8A

S-9

S-10

S-10A

S-12

S-12A

S-13

STATION/OFFSET

99+89.90 (10.56 RT)

99+90.10 (-11.44 LT)

100+71.49 (0.00 )

101+78.14 (11.00 RT)

101+78.14 (-11.00 LT)

102+82.26 (11.00 RT)

103+81.68 (11.00 RT)

103+81.68 (-11.00 LT)

106+77.40 (11.00 RT)

107+83.95 (11.00 RT)

107+83.95 (-11.00 LT)

108+74.93 (7.23 RT)

109+83.07 (11.00 RT)

109+83.07 (-11.00 LT)

111+98.32 (7.13 RT)

111+98.30 (-14.87 LT)

201+49.84 (11.00 RT)

STRUCTURE TYPE

EXISTING INLET
USF 5106-6149

EXISTING INLET
USF 5106-6149

MANHOLE
USF 420-C

STORM INLET
USF 5106-6149

STORM INLET
USF 5106-6149

STORM INLET
USF 5106-6149

STORM INLET
USF 5106-6149

STORM INLET
USF 5106-6149

STORM INLET
USF 5106-6149

STORM INLET
USF 5106-6149

STORM INLET
USF 5106-6149

STORM INLET
USF 5106-6149

STORM INLET
USF 5106-6149

STORM INLET
USF 5106-6149

STORM INLET
USF 5106-6149

STORM INLET
USF 5106-6149

STORM INLET
USF 5106-6149

RIM

10.23

10.21

11.00

10.30

10.30

10.79

10.30

10.30

10.77

10.30

10.30

10.65

10.30

10.30

10.30

10.30

10.30

INVERT

1.00(N)
0.93(W)

0.92(E)

1.25(S)
1.25(E)

5.95(N)
1.54(W)
1.54(E)

6.00(S)

1.74(W)
1.74(N)

5.95(W)
1.74(S)
2.22(N)

6.00(E)

3.08(S)
3.08(NE)

3.47(SW)
3.47(NE)
5.95(NW)

6.00(SE)

3.63(SW)
4.63(E)
4.63(N)

5.95(N)
5.85(W)

6.00(S)

6.00(SW)

5.95(NE)
5.85(W)

5.95(W)
4.87(S)
4.87(N)

DRAINAGE STRUCTURE TABLE

NO.

S-13A

S-14

S-15

S-15A

S-18

S-18A

STATION/OFFSET

201+49.84 (-11.00 LT)

202+57.18 (7.05 RT)

113+60.58 (-13.05 LT)

113+64.99 (11.00 RT)

105+81.85 (11.00 RT)

105+81.85 (-11.00 LT)

STRUCTURE TYPE

STORM INLET
USF 5106-6149

MANHOLE
USF 420-C

STORM INLET
USF 5106-6149

STORM INLET
USF 5106-6149

STORM INLET
USF 5106-6149

STORM INLET
USF 5106-6149

RIM

10.30

10.85

11.10

10.30

10.30

10.30

INVERT

6.00(E)

5.50(S)
5.52(E)

5.95(N)
5.75(E)
5.65(W)

6.00(S)

5.95(W)
2.77(S)
2.87(N)

6.00(E)
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BASIN A
MIN ROAD CROWN = 9.86

MIN PERIMETER GRADE = 10.80
MIN FINISH FLOOR ELEV = 11.23

DRAINAGE STRUCTURE TABLE

NO.

S-1

S-2

S-3

S-4

S-4A

S-5

S-6

S-6A

S-7

S-8

S-8A

S-9

S-10

S-10A

S-12

S-12A

S-13

STATION/OFFSET

99+89.90 (10.56 RT)

99+90.10 (-11.44 LT)

100+71.49 (0.00 )

101+78.14 (11.00 RT)

101+78.14 (-11.00 LT)

102+82.26 (11.00 RT)

103+81.68 (11.00 RT)

103+81.68 (-11.00 LT)

106+77.40 (11.00 RT)

107+83.95 (11.00 RT)

107+83.95 (-11.00 LT)

108+74.93 (7.23 RT)

109+83.07 (11.00 RT)

109+83.07 (-11.00 LT)

111+98.32 (7.13 RT)

111+98.30 (-14.87 LT)

201+49.84 (11.00 RT)

STRUCTURE TYPE

EXISTING INLET
USF 5106-6149

EXISTING INLET
USF 5106-6149

MANHOLE
USF 420-C

STORM INLET
USF 5106-6149

STORM INLET
USF 5106-6149

STORM INLET
USF 5106-6149

STORM INLET
USF 5106-6149

STORM INLET
USF 5106-6149

STORM INLET
USF 5106-6149

STORM INLET
USF 5106-6149

STORM INLET
USF 5106-6149

STORM INLET
USF 5106-6149

STORM INLET
USF 5106-6149

STORM INLET
USF 5106-6149

STORM INLET
USF 5106-6149

STORM INLET
USF 5106-6149

STORM INLET
USF 5106-6149

RIM

10.23

10.21

11.00

10.30

10.30

10.79

10.30

10.30

10.77

10.30

10.30

10.65

10.30

10.30

10.30

10.30

10.30

INVERT

1.00(N)
0.93(W)

0.92(E)

1.25(S)
1.25(E)

5.95(N)
1.54(W)
1.54(E)

6.00(S)

1.74(W)
1.74(N)

5.95(W)
1.74(S)
2.22(N)

6.00(E)

3.08(S)
3.08(NE)

3.47(SW)
3.47(NE)
5.95(NW)

6.00(SE)

3.63(SW)
4.63(E)
4.63(N)

5.95(N)
5.85(W)

6.00(S)

6.00(SW)

5.95(NE)
5.85(W)

5.95(W)
4.87(S)
4.87(N)

DRAINAGE STRUCTURE TABLE

NO.

S-13A

S-14

S-15

S-15A

S-18

S-18A

STATION/OFFSET

201+49.84 (-11.00 LT)

202+57.18 (7.05 RT)

113+60.58 (-13.05 LT)

113+64.99 (11.00 RT)

105+81.85 (11.00 RT)

105+81.85 (-11.00 LT)

STRUCTURE TYPE

STORM INLET
USF 5106-6149

MANHOLE
USF 420-C

STORM INLET
USF 5106-6149

STORM INLET
USF 5106-6149

STORM INLET
USF 5106-6149

STORM INLET
USF 5106-6149

RIM

10.30

10.85

11.10

10.30

10.30

10.30

INVERT

6.00(E)

5.50(S)
5.52(E)

5.95(N)
5.75(E)
5.65(W)

6.00(S)

5.95(W)
2.77(S)
2.87(N)

6.00(E)



CONCRETE SIDEWALK
N.T.S

TYPE 'B' LOT GRADING DETAIL
N.T.S.

TYPE 'A' LOT GRADING DETAIL
N.T.S.



SANITARY SEWER
STRUCTURE TABLE

NO.

EX. MH-16

MH-1

MH-2

MH-3

MH-4

MH-5

MH-6

MH-7

MH-8

MH-9

MH-10

MH-11

MH-12

MH-13

MH-14

STATION/OFFSET

100+18.35 (2.39 LT)

100+81.36 (18.31 LT)

102+82.29 (3.04 LT)

103+43.65 (4.67 LT)

105+63.50 (3.10 LT)

106+56.75 (0.00 )

107+09.75 (0.00 )

108+09.71 (3.72 LT)

200+36.02 (2.58 RT)

109+97.18 (0.00 )

110+49.92 (0.00 )

111+75.57 (0.00 )

112+21.16 (0.00 )

113+85.19 (0.00 )

202+38.46 (0.00 )

RIM

10.71

10.86

10.93

10.59

10.53

10.87

10.86

10.54

10.83

10.52

10.72

10.59

10.58

10.55

10.94

INVERT IN

-3.04 (N)

-2.62 (E)

-1.72 (N)

-1.36 (N)

-0.27 (N)

0.24 (N)

0.58 (NE)

1.13 (N)

1.52 (E)
1.52 (N)

2.22 (NE)

2.54 (N)

3.20 (NW)

3.49 (W)

INVERT OUT

-4.03 (S)

-2.72 (S)

-1.82 (W)

-1.46 (S)

-0.37 (S)

0.14 (S)

0.48 (S)

1.03 (SW)

1.42 (S)

2.12 (W)

2.44 (SW)

3.10 (S)

3.39 (SE)

4.23 (E)

2.43 (S)
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SANITARY SEWER
STRUCTURE TABLE

NO.

EX. MH-16

MH-1

MH-2

MH-3

MH-4

MH-5

MH-6

MH-7

MH-8

MH-9

MH-10

MH-11

MH-12

MH-13

MH-14

STATION/OFFSET

100+18.35 (2.39 LT)

100+81.36 (18.31 LT)

102+82.29 (3.04 LT)

103+43.65 (4.67 LT)

105+63.50 (3.10 LT)

106+56.75 (0.00 )

107+09.75 (0.00 )

108+09.71 (3.72 LT)

200+36.02 (2.58 RT)

109+97.18 (0.00 )

110+49.92 (0.00 )

111+75.57 (0.00 )

112+21.16 (0.00 )

113+85.19 (0.00 )

202+38.46 (0.00 )

RIM

10.71

10.86

10.93

10.59

10.53

10.87

10.86

10.54

10.83

10.52

10.72

10.59

10.58

10.55

10.94

INVERT IN

-3.04 (N)

-2.62 (E)

-1.72 (N)

-1.36 (N)

-0.27 (N)

0.24 (N)

0.58 (NE)

1.13 (N)

1.52 (E)
1.52 (N)

2.22 (NE)

2.54 (N)

3.20 (NW)

3.49 (W)

INVERT OUT

-4.03 (S)

-2.72 (S)

-1.82 (W)

-1.46 (S)

-0.37 (S)

0.14 (S)

0.48 (S)

1.03 (SW)

1.42 (S)

2.12 (W)

2.44 (SW)

3.10 (S)

3.39 (SE)

4.23 (E)

2.43 (S)
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